

S.T. 01(12) of 2022

S.T. 68 of 2020

CNR No. WBHW060000492020

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 15 dated 30.04.2024

No steps is taken by the accused persons. C.S.W. 1 is also absent today.

Heard Learned Public Prosecutor-in-charge of this case.

In view of the Resolution of the Local Bar Association, adjourned this day.

Fixing 27.08.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 1.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly. Call for alamat, if any.

Inform.

Surety to ensure appearance of the 4 (Four) accused persons.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah